
Technical Data Sheet

Given values are targets and are subject to alterations.

HowWhat for Why

Distinctive look

Made from 100% recycled material (PCW)

Optimal printability

202007Sustainable recycled design paper

What exactly

Brochures

Annual Reports

Stationery

Posters

Calendars

Mailings 

Greeting cards

Packaging

Thermo-relief printing

UV drying 

Oil-based and UV varnishes

Dispersion varnishes

Embossing

Drilling and perforating

Scoring, folding and die cutting

Binding

Laserprint

Unit

g/m2 

μm

cm3/g

pH 

Sek.

%

g/m²

Grammage

Caliper

Volumen spec.

Smoothness 

Moisture

Cobb 60 sec

Standards

EN ISO 536

EN 20534

DIN 53105

DIN 53124 

DIN 53107 

EN 20287

DIN 53132

80 

100

1,25

7,5

20

7

25

120 

150

1,25

7,5

15

7

25

100 

125

1,25

7,5

20

7

25

250 

350

1,4

7,5

5

7

25

Surface

Characteristics

O�set Printing

Self-adhesive labels

Every sheet is unique

Ka�ee Papier recycelt/
Co�ee Paper


